

**AMENDMENT**

OFFERED IN THE SENATE

BY SENATOR KIEHL

TO: SB 121

1 Page 2, line 31:

2 Delete the first occurrence of "testing":

3 Insert ", **drinking water testing**,"

4

5 Page 3, line 3:

6 Delete the first occurrence of "testing":

7 Insert ", drinking water testing,"

8

9 Page 3, line 8:

10 Delete the first occurrence of "testing":

11 Insert ", drinking water testing,"